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Dorsal Tiempo Carrera
106 03:42:11.843
127 04:00:55.110
239 04:01:33.617
131 04:13:36.373
117 04:18:20.127
64 04:19:43.136
235 04:20:07.878
122 04:24:52.136
126 04:32:00.138
99 04:35:04.389

2 04:35:14.893
8 04:40:33.394
90 04:44:01.401
135 04:44:01.416
128 04:47:43.905
70 04:49:39.151
56 04:56:07.902
97 04:57:15.652
34 04:57:36.911
66 04:57:58.418
39 04:59:35.160
119 05:00:21.161
33 05:03:04.415
93 05:05:26.656
237 05:08:30.657
40 05:08:59.407
232 05:14:00.410
101 05:16:25.674
76 05:16:25.917
59 05:17:06.411
123 05:17:16.169
18/07/2015

T. Real
03:42:01.345
04:00:49.330
04:01:14.095
04:13:28.825
04:17:56.897
04:19:35.383
04:20:02.355
04:24:41.936
04:31:50.359
04:34:57.871
04:35:09.183
04:40:10.133
04:43:49.905
04:43:51.131
04:46:51.149
04:49:30.905
04:55:52.400
04:57:06.157
04:57:28.643
04:57:49.108
04:59:24.874
04:59:56.041
05:02:34.919
05:05:09.896
05:08:25.343
05:08:34.837
05:13:54.880
05:16:18.406
05:16:17.557
05:16:50.156
05:16:50.889

T. Intermedio
3:09:50.344
3:26:02.414
3:29:32.672
3:39:29.942
3:44:53.964
3:45:22.971
3:47:19.707
3:44:26.700
3:54:37.722
3:57:25.235
3:59:06.979
4:06:47.992
4:07:24.999
4:07:09.163
4:08:25.998
4:11:18.252
4:18:26.290
4:17:16.514
4:18:54.332
4:19:16.178
4:22:18.778
4:21:05.639
4:24:15.787
4:24:03.280
4:27:14.531
4:27:12.784
4:27:32.534
4:32:25.545
4:34:30.334
4:34:44.304
4:39:49.305

CLASIFICACION LA ROSCA 60

Apellidos
DE LA CUESTA HERAS
AMIEVA REMIS
GARCIA PRIETO
GRANDA DIAZ
GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ-POLANCO
FERNANDEZ ARIAS
GONZALEZ ALONSO
REMESAL CASTANO
LIEBANA LOPEZ
VILLANUEVA FRESNO
FULLANA
GONZALEZ GUTIERREZ
PEREZ LOPEZ
CABRERA MARTIN
POOL MARTINEZ
MEJIDO FERNANDEZ
ARECES AGUIRRE
VILLALON SERRANO
HERRAEZ CHANES
VARGAS VALLES
ALONSO ALVAREZ
RODRIGUEZ LORENTE
GAVITO LOPEZ
SUAREZ MEDINA
GONZALEZ ALONSO
GARCIA DIAZ
HEVIA MORENO
CARNICERO GONZALEZ
CRESPO
HERRERO GARCIA
FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ
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Nombre Categoria
DAVID General
JAVIER General
JESUS General
BORJA General
DAVID General
ALBERTO General
PABLO General
IVAN General
MIGUEL ANGEL General
FERNANDO General
MARGA General
DANIEL General
IVAN General
DAVID General
CELESTINO General
AVELINO General
ENRIQUE General
ADRIAN General
DANIEL General
GABRIEL General
DAVID General
VICTOR General
ANGEL General
JOSHUA General
DAVID General
ROBERTO General
RAMON General
ALEJANDRO  General
VICTOR General
PEDRO General
CARLOS General

oo

Sbreat

Club

TANDEM

C.C. ALTITUD
Individual

CBTT VALLES DEL OSO
A.C.D. CARES-DEVA
MOUNTAIN BIKE SOMIEDO
Individual

TRIATLON DUERO
TEAM COYA RACING
CLUB CICLISTA CAYON
MASSI

Individual

FARU PENES BTT
PCR-LA FORMIGA
SANTI PEREZ/DEBRA
XESTEIRAS

CLAN GORFOLI&MRW
PIELGO TEAM
DORADO MTB

CICLOS TETO - PENA ROCIO

FISIONALON BICICLETAS DAVI

MAMMOTH
INDEPENDIENTE

CICLOS TETO - PENA ROCIO
Individual

LA ROBLA BTT

Individual

PIELGO TEAM

PIELGO TEAM

CC VILLAVICIOSA
Individual

Dif General

+0:00:00.000
+0:18:43.267
+0:19:21.774
+0:31:24.530
+0:36:08.284
+0:37:31.293
+0:37:56.035
+0:42:40.293
+0:49:48.295
+0:52:52.546
+0:53:03.050
+0:58:21.551
+1:01:49.558
+1:01:49.573
+1:05:32.062
+1:07:27.308
+1:13:56.059
+1:15:03.809
+1:15:25.068
+1:15:46.575
+1:17:23.317
+1:18:09.318
+1:20:52.572
+1:23:14.813
+1:26:18.814
+1:26:47.564
+1:31:48.567
+1:34:13.831
+1:34:14.074
+1:34:54.568
+1:35:04.326

www.empa-t.com



Pos
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Dorsal Tiempo Carrera
92 05:18:16.161
130 05:22:13.413
100 05:22:39.160
67 05:25:35.164
103 05:26:06.413
49 05:26:43.912
86 05:30:58.912
129 05:31:21.664
139 05:32:46.665
37 05:35:07.665
68 05:37:34.167
112 05:37:39.166
61 05:38:25.414
121 05:38:47.662
29 05:39:12.673
116 05:41:08.163
10 05:41:43.697
62 05:41:51.164
83 05:43:47.919
120 05:44:29.931
51 05:50:26.420
109 05:50:56.669
98 05:51:05.917
132 05:58:45.927
6 05:58:47.169
71 05:58:48.668
125 05:58:54.169
30 05:58:57.918
48 05:59:13.927
23 06:00:57.928
36 06:00:58.169
18/07/2015

T. Real
05:17:57.861
05:22:00.902
05:22:21.663
05:24:57.917
05:25:34.911
05:26:09.915
05:30:46.752
05:30:48.918
05:32:32.391
05:34:37.315
05:37:23.642
05:37:25.614
05:37:31.914
05:38:23.392
05:38:42.553
05:40:32.694
05:41:07.201
05:41:43.637
05:43:34.140
05:44:25.435
05:50:17.096
05:50:25.914
05:50:54.156
05:58:13.665
05:58:27.424
05:58:40.173
05:58:18.666
05:58:51.415
05:58:36.929
06:00:40.173
06:00:40.665

T. Intermedio
4:29:00.286
4:39:59.560
4:35:19.492
4:34:38.490
4:45:09.686
4:43:01.816
4:45:45.862
4:49:56.327
4:48:13.568
4:50:10.827
4:48:42.823
4:36:13.302
4:54:43.446
4:48:04.447
4:34:43.520
4:42:17.811
5:04:17.291
4:49:54.828
4:59:32.847
5:01:14.370
5:02:45.103
5:08:11.865
5:03:57.350
5:09:01.160
5:05:22.391
5:09:01.810
5:16:59.378
5:10:30.113
5:15:01.374
5:20:00.881
5:20:26.445

CLASIFICACION LA ROSCA 60

Apellidos
RODRIGUEZ GARCIA
MENENDEZ GARCIA
FERNANDEZ LLANA
MARRON ALVAREZ
QUESADA INCLAN
ALBA RODRIGUEZ
CUERVO RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ MENENDEZ
ALONSO MUELA
VALLADARES MARTINEZ
IGLESIAS GAYOL
MURNOZ DELAVARGA
RODRIGUEZ VALDES
SOLIS GIL
FERNANDEZ VILLA
RODRIGUEZ CARBALLIDO
ALBUERNE PELAEZ
ALVAREZ CAUDEVILLA
DEAN VAZQUEZ
SOUSA APRAIZ
MARTINEZ ALVAREZ
ROSON ALVAREZ
MERCHAN NARBONA
HERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ
PUJOL PARDO
GARCIA VEGA
MARTINEZ CASTRO
YAGUE VALVERDE
BARRAULT
MENENDEZ ARBESU
ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ
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Nombre Categoria
ANGEL General
JOSE General
ANTONIO General
BORJA General
INAKI General
DAVID General
IVAN General
NACHO General
FERNANDO General
JOSE MANUEL General
JAVIER General
DAVID General
LUIS General
SERGIO General
BORJA General
PABLO General
HUGO General
PABLO General
PABLO General
JOSEBA General
JOSE ANTONIO General
JOSE LUIS General
IGNACIO General
ENRIQUE General
ANGEL General
JORGE General
MARCOS General
CARLOS General
MATHIEU General
FRANCISCO General
ANDRES General

oo

Sbreat

Club

CICLOS TETO - PENA ROCIO
SIERRA DE TINEO BTT
Individual

CBTT VALLES DEL OSO
FORCE BIKES

BTT SALINAS

PENA BTT LA DEVA
BTT LIN DE CUBEL
Individual

Individual

PCR-LA FORMIGA
TEAM BIKEARENA
CLUB BTT SORDOS ASTURIAS
INDEPENDIENTE
BAYER

Individual

NONAYA BTT
Individual
INDEPENDIENTE
Individual
INDEPENDIENTE

BTT EL ROZON

G.C. FLANDES
Individual

ENBICI

A.C.D. CARES-DEVA
Individual

SEXMEROS

Individual
SOGRANDIO C.C.
SOGRANDIO C.C.

Dif General
+1:36:04.318
+1:40:01.570
+1:40:27.317
+1:43:23.321
+1:43:54.570
+1:44:32.069
+1:48:47.069
+1:49:09.821
+1:50:34.822
+1:52:55.822
+1:55:22.324
+1:55:27.323
+1:56:13.571
+1:56:35.819
+1:57:00.830
+1:58:56.320
+1:59:31.854
+1:59:39.321
+2:01:36.076
+2:02:18.088
+2:08:14.577
+2:08:44.826
+2:08:54.074
+2:16:34.084
+2:16:35.326
+2:16:36.825
+2:16:42.326
+2:16:46.075
+2:17:02.084
+2:18:46.085
+2:18:46.326

www.empa-t.com



Pos
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

Dorsal Tiempo Carrera

60 06:01:45.423
79 06:05:19.673
55 06:06:31.421
31 06:07:00.454
82 06:07:48.680
5 06:13:31.422
74 06:13:33.926
75 06:13:34.427
52 06:21:32.679
57 06:25:29.445
58 06:25:29.681
105 06:26:32.437
136 06:28:25.451
73 06:28:28.685
11 06:39:29.943
234 06:43:47.705
41 06:44:56.452
28 06:47:57.203
85 06:48:47.461
65 06:49:13.703
104 06:49:13.704
12 06:51:34.954
27 06:52:20.456
110 06:53:32.958
81 06:53:39.208
72 06:56:06.214
113 06:58:52.218
115 06:58:52.470
134 06:58:52.717
133 06:58:53.464
118 06:59:30.155
18/07/2015

T. Real
06:01:36.085
06:04:45.177
06:06:07.144
06:06:52.885
06:07:36.162
06:12:39.882
06:13:06.429
06:13:08.141
06:20:45.432
06:24:35.690
06:24:35.561
06:26:10.175
06:28:20.123
06:27:36.917
06:39:10.683
06:43:12.476
06:44:17.947
06:47:28.933
23:59:59.999
06:49:02.427
06:48:40.208
06:51:10.692
06:51:27.208
06:52:34.461
06:53:06.684
06:55:41.717
06:57:50.970
06:57:45.972
06:57:48.469
06:57:49.668
06:59:13.965

T. Intermedio
4:40:07.806
5:08:11.625
5:17:46.126
5:16:19.378
5:19:59.882
5:28:46.925
5:19:23.631
5:18:59.381
5:28:11.100
5:35:15.666
5:35:15.544
5:37:29.417
5:19:45.379
5:27:43.905
5:34:45.984
5:35:12.163
5:53:59.212
5:58:50.960
6:04:57.218
6:06:40.468
5:58:01.706
6:03:46.469
5:58:36.795
0:00:00.000
5:59:00.454
6:05:49.222
5:46:44.930
5:44:15.761
5:36:46.910
5:35:15.433
0:00:00.000

CLASIFICACION LA ROSCA 60

Apellidos
URIA PADILLA
GOMEZ GIL
IGLESIAS LOBATO
ROLDAN FUENTETAJA
MACIAS RAMOS
LOPEZ GONZALEZ
PEREZ RUIZ
LOPEZ GOMEZ
DE VILLALAIN ALVAREZ
ULLOA GARCIA
SIMON FERNANDEZ
GONZALEZ GONZALEZ
JIMENEZ ORTIZ
CARBAJO FERNANDEZ
SANNTOS SUAREZ
FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ
MENDEZ FERNANDEZ
LOREDO PRADO
QUIROS COLUBI
RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ
RIVERA FERNANDEZ
ORTIZ DE LEJARAZU
MERINO MARTINEZ
GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ
BENO KARAS
SERNA MUNOZ
LOPEZ MENENDEZ
CASTRO ORO
FERNANDEZ GOMEZ
ARAUJO ESPASANDIN
FEITO CANO
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Nombre Categoria
GUSTAVO General
FRANCISCO JA\ General
VICTOR General
AARON General
JORGE General
EDUARDO General
LAURA General
JOSE MIGUEL  General
LUCAS General
DANIEL General
FERNANDO General
ISMAEL General
JOSE HIGINIO  General
SERGIO General
RAFAEL General
LUISANGEL  General
ANDRES General
JORGE General
JOSE General
ANTONIO CARL General
ENRIQUE General
GONZALO General
CARLOS General
JOSE MANUEL General
JOZEF General
IGNACIO General
DAVID General
ALBERTO General
JAVIER General
IVAN General
JAVIER General

oo

Sbreat

Club

PICU DUBIL

BTT SALINAS

MUEVE-T G.M. MOSCON
CD LOS SEXMOS
INDEPENDIENTE

BTT SORDOS ASTURIAS
MAESTRE
CABUERNIGA

A.C.D. CARES-DEVA
Individual

Individual

Individual

FORMIGA MADRID
Individual
INDEPENDIENTE
MOLINERO RACING
INDEPENDIENTE
SOCIEDAD CICLOTURISTA AST
C.C.TEVERGA

CANGAS DE ONIS CICLISMO
LOS SOBRAOS.MIERES
CHR MORERAS
Individual

LIBRE

LOS SOBRAOS BTT
Individual

DEFENDER BIKERS
DEFENDER BIKERS
DEFENDER BIKERS
DEFENDER BIKERS
INDEPENDIENTE

Dif General
+2:19:33.580
+2:23:07.830
+2:24:19.578
+2:24:48.611
+2:25:36.837
+2:31:19.579
+2:31:22.083
+2:31:22.584
+2:39:20.836
+2:43:17.602
+2:43:17.838
+2:44:20.594
+2:46:13.608
+2:46:16.842
+2:57:18.100
+3:01:35.862
+3:02:44.609
+3:05:45.360
+3:06:35.618
+3:07:01.860
+3:07:01.861
+3:09:23.111
+3:10:08.613
+3:11:21.115
+3:11:27.365
+3:13:54.371
+3:16:40.375
+3:16:40.627
+3:16:40.874
+3:16:41.621
+1:17:18.312

www.empa-t.com



CLASIFICACION LA ROSCA 60

oo

Sbreat

Pos
94
95
96
97
98
99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

Dorsal Tiempo Carrera
32 07:02:26.469
229 07:06:12.223
44 07:09:07.908
45 07:09:08.658
227 07:09:32.731
46 07:10:41.236
53 07:11:00.480
17 07:12:59.233
108 07:18:57.497
21 07:19:18.989

4 07:21:13.996
47 07:21:14.244
25 07:27:14.252
91 07:42:42.670
14 07:44:00.776
16 07:44:01.270
15 07:44:01.290
42 07:44:10.777
94 07:50:37.919
26 08:04:14.304
231 08:06:32.000
107 08:11:16.978
138 08:21:22.183
137 08:21:22.689
228 08:43:35.948
230 08:47:14.708
236 08:49:24.453
35 08:49:25.213
63 08:53:29.957
111 08:53:32.460
238 08:53:39.217
18/07/2015

T. Real
07:01:51.007
07:05:57.971
07:08:53.411
07:08:53.412
07:09:13.450
07:10:25.490
07:10:18.226
07:12:35.730
07:17:51.499
07:19:01.689
07:20:31.734
07:20:33.998
07:26:26.004
07:42:04.158
07:43:10.779
07:43:10.765
07:43:12.756
07:43:34.547
07:50:24.642
08:03:25.053
08:06:21.254
07:10:22.231
06:21:17.430
06:21:18.357
06:42:39.951
06:46:20.461
06:48:29.955
06:48:47.702
06:52:44.210
06:52:35.713
06:53:06.220

T. Intermedio
6:16:44.249
6:10:04.830
0:00:00.000
0:00:00.000
6:17:06.501
6:20:38.192
6:18:26.318
6:23:39.258
6:34:44.776
6:28:32.523
6:24:52.233
6:26:35.757
6:27:11.814
0:00:00.000
6:36:53.849
6:35:29.310
6:36:53.711
6:56:33.323
0:00:00.000
6:51:01.601
0:00:00.000
0:00:00.000
0:00:00.000
0:00:00.000
0:00:00.000
0:00:00.000
0:00:00.000
0:00:00.000
0:00:00.000
0:00:00.000
0:00:00.000

Apellidos
PRIETO CALVO
PEREZ ALVAREZ
GONZALEZ ALVAREZ
GANCEDO GARCIA
BLANCO COTO
BERNABEU MARTINEZ
RILO GONZALEZ
CORRALES REY
RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ
MENDEZ
SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ
FERNANDEZ JIMENEZ
SOL FERNANDEZ
MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ
ASENJO
FERNANDEZ SANTIAGO
ALOJA PEREZ
MADRID GARCIA
RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ
GONZALEZ ALVAREZ
ALVAREZ BARTOLOME
REY CAMARA
TOME VAZQUEZ
GAMONAL FERRERA
SUAREZ LOPEZ
CORDERO FERNANDEZ
DOMINGUEZ DA SILVA
PELAEZ MANCISIDOR
GUDIN IGLESIAS
GOMEZ PELAEZ
SANCHEZ PEREZ

Pagina 4 de 5

Nombre

ANTONIO
JOSE MANUEL General
JOSE LAUDELIN General
ASDRUBAL
MIGUEL ANGEL General

Categoria
General

General

DIEGO General
JOSE RAMON  General
OMAR General
JESUS General
ENRIQUE General
IVAN General
DAVID ULISES General
FRANCISCO JA\ General
JAVIER General
OSCAR General
ISIDRO General
JOSE ANTONIO General
IVAN General
SEGUNDO General
JOSE EMILIO  General
MANUEL General
FERNANDO General
MONTSE General
ROCIO General
JORGE General
ARCADIO General
SANTIAGO General
GABRIEL General
FRANCISCO JA\ General
DANIEL General
JAIME General

Club

Individual

SANTUFIRME
SANTUFIRME
C.C.SANTUFIRME
Individual

Individual

MOUNTAIN BIKE SOMIEDO
MOLINILLOS BIKERS

SANTI PEREZ

Individual

Individual

PODOXANA

Individual

INDEPENDIENTE
SYNCROBIKE

SYNCROBIKE

SYNCROBIKE

Individual

PENA BTT LA DEVA
Individual

Individual

INDEPENDIENTE

CICLOS TETO - PENA ROCIO
CICLOS TETO - PENA ROCIO
Individual

Individual

Individual

NONAYA BTT

GRUPO CICLOTURITA NAVIEG
FARU PENES BTT
Individual

Dif General

+3:20:14.626
+3:24:00.380
+1:26:56.065
+1:26:56.815
+3:27:20.888
+3:28:29.393
+3:28:48.637
+3:30:47.390
+3:36:45.654
+3:37:07.146
+3:39:02.153
+3:39:02.401
+3:45:02.409
+2:00:30.827
+4:01:48.933
+4:01:49.427
+4:01:49.447
+4:01:58.934
+2:08:26.076
+4:22:02.461
+2:24:20.157
+3:29:05.135
+2:39:10.340
+2:39:10.846
+3:01:24.105
+3:05:02.865
+3:07:12.610
+3:07:13.370
+3:11:18.114
+3:11:20.617
+3:11:27.374

www.empa-t.com



CLASIFICACION LA ROSCA 60

oo

Sbreat

Pos
125
126
127
128
129

Dorsal Tiempo Carrera
19 08:53:44.214
20 08:53:44.709
88 08:54:52.958
226 09:09:32.506
114 09:22:53.495

18/07/2015

T. Real
06:53:17.814
06:53:17.460
23:59:59.999
07:09:13.510
07:22:10.375

T. Intermedio
0:00:00.000
0:00:00.000
0:00:00.000
0:00:00.000
0:00:00.000

Apellidos
BARRIENTOS CASADO
FERNANDEZ ALLANDE
FERNANDEZ VALLEDOR

LANA DIAZ
PINTENO MOTA

Pagina 5de 5

Nombre
VICENTE
JOSE
FRANCISCO
JESUS
ANGELES

Categoria
General
General
General
General
General

Club
Individual
Individual

CLUB CICLISTA TEVERGA

Individual
C.C.TREITOIRO

Dif General

+3:11:32.371
+3:11:32.866
+3:12:41.115
+3:27:20.663
+3:40:41.652

www.empa-t.com



	plantilla clasificacion

